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SENIOR LADIES CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana WINNERS ROSTER 16:1215/11/2012

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPlace TieQual

121 SIMONA MAURIELLO MAGUIRE O'SHEA 500.001*
113 AMY KINGHAM MCGAHAN LEES 346.002*
109 LAURA WILSON MCINERNEY 313.003*
110 CHARAINA KELLY AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY 283.004*
104 LUCY ENGLISH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 269.005*
111 KATIE MCALEER GLAZEBROOK BROOKS ACADEMY 260.006*
114 JESSICA DEVLIN MAGUIRE O'SHEA 247.007*
101 LEAH CORBETT BROOKS ACADEMY 242.008 T*
115 LAUREN HAWES CULLEN ACADEMY 242.008 =*
108 GEMMA O SHEA CULLEN ACADEMY 213.0010*
119 NATALIE O'HARE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 212.0011

125 JESSICA COOKE BLAIR McCARTHY 209.0012

117 ROISIN NORTON MAGUIRE O'SHEA 208.0013

106 EMMA SMITH TRAINOR 191.0014

126 PARIS RISEBOROUGH HENNIGAN O'LOUGHLIN 190.0015
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SENIOR LADIES CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana 20:1510/11/2012

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. A1 A2 AGrid TotalB1 B2 BGrid C1 C2 CGrid D1 D2 DGrid E1 E2 EGrid

K McLaughlin S O'Brien L Harney J Ward-Mallinson C Flanagan

Recall Recall Recall Recall Recall

Adj A: Adj B: Adj C: Adj D: Adj E:

1 121 96.00 95.00 94.00 100.00 90.00 91.00 93.00 100.00 86.00 89.00 93.00 100.00 87.00 87.00 89.00 100.00 500.0090.00 91.00 92.00 100.00

2 113 92.00 88.00 92.00 75.00 87.50 89.00 87.00 65.00 85.50 84.50 84.00 56.00 86.00 83.00 87.00 75.00 346.0087.00 86.00 88.00 75.00

3 109 88.00 92.00 91.00 65.00 88.00 90.00 88.00 75.00 85.00 86.00 86.00 65.00 83.00 84.00 85.00 58.00 313.0081.00 83.00 85.00 50.00

4 110 89.00 87.00 87.00 50.00 87.00 89.00 82.00 50.00 85.50 85.50 83.50 60.00 84.00 83.50 84.50 58.00 283.0087.00 88.00 85.00 65.00

5 104 83.00 85.00 87.00 39.00 86.50 88.00 84.50 53.00 87.00 85.50 88.00 75.00 85.00 83.00 84.50 65.00 269.0081.00 76.00 76.00 37.00

6 111 85.00 90.00 89.00 53.00 86.00 92.00 84.00 56.00 84.00 85.00 83.50 50.00 83.50 82.00 82.00 45.00 260.0085.00 86.00 83.00 56.00

7 114 87.00 83.00 85.50 41.00 85.00 93.00 85.00 60.00 80.00 85.75 83.00 43.00 81.00 85.00 84.00 50.00 247.0081.00 85.00 84.00 53.00

8 101 88.00 86.50 86.00 47.00 84.50 86.00 82.50 43.00 82.00 83.50 82.00 39.00 82.00 85.00 83.50 53.00 242.0084.00 88.00 85.00 60.00

8 115 90.00 89.00 87.00 56.00 86.50 87.00 83.00 47.00 84.75 79.00 86.25 46.00 83.50 82.00 82.50 47.00 242.0082.00 81.00 85.00 46.00

10 108 88.50 89.50 90.00 60.00 82.50 80.00 75.00 38.00 83.50 78.00 80.00 37.00 82.50 80.50 83.00 39.00 213.0084.50 84.00 76.00 39.00

11 119 83.00 86.00 90.00 43.00 72.00 78.00 84.50 37.00 83.00 84.00 83.00 46.00 80.00 84.00 83.00 43.00 212.0083.50 84.00 80.00 43.00

12 125 77.00 82.00 83.00 36.00 82.00 88.50 80.00 41.00 85.00 84.50 84.00 53.00 82.00 83.00 80.50 38.00 209.0076.00 83.00 86.00 41.00

13 117 85.00 88.00 87.00 45.00 84.00 89.50 82.50 45.00 83.00 83.00 82.50 41.00 83.00 83.50 80.00 41.00 208.0075.00 71.00 72.00 36.00

14 106 87.00 87.00 75.00 37.00 76.00 82.00 70.00 36.00 74.00 78.00 69.00 36.00 77.00 80.00 72.00 36.00 191.0083.00 86.00 79.00 46.00

15 126 86.50 83.50 82.00 38.00 80.00 83.00 78.00 39.00 81.50 82.00 82.50 38.00 81.00 81.00 79.00 37.00 190.0086.00 82.00 75.00 38.00

-.- 102 78.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 105 74.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 71.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.0074.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 112 74.50 75.50 0.00 0.00 75.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 80.50 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077.00 74.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 118 73.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 71.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 120 79.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 87.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 81.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 82.50 0.00 0.00 0.0078.00 80.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 122 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 71.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 123 81.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 81.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085.00 84.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 124 86.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 83.00 87.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 81.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082.00 82.00 0.00 0.00
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RECALL REPORTOireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana
Senior Ladies Championship

20:1510/11/2012

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C Grid D Grid E RecallPosition

K McLaughlin S O'Brien L HarneyJ Ward-Mallinson C Flanagan

Tie

121 100 100 100 100 100 5001

113 70 56 56 75 65 3222

110 53 53 62.5 60 75 303.53

109 70 66.67 62.5 54.5 38.5 292.174

111 50 66.67 50 44 56 266.675

104 36 50 75 65 34 2606

101 47 40 41 54.5 60 242.57

114 38.5 66.67 43 47 41 236.178

115 60 46 39 44 37 2269

117 43 46 45 50 29.5 213.510

108 56 36 36 38 47 21311

125 34.5 40 53 41 36 204.512

119 37 31 47 39 43 19713

106 45 35 30 34 51.5 195.514T

126 38.5 37 38 37 45 195.514=

124 41 38 34 35 38.5 186.516

120 33 43 37 36 35 18417T

123 34.5 30 35 33 51.5 18417=

112 31 33 33 32 33 16219

102 32 34 32 30 31 15920

118 29 32 29 31 28 14921

122 30 28 31 28 29.5 146.522

105 28 29 28 29 32 14623
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